Timothy J Aitken

American AED

Anderson Pharmacy
Anderson, Daryl

AT&T Mobility

Aurora Co-op Elevator Co
Malike Bear Heels

BJ'S Garage, LLC

Black Hills Energy

Bomgaars

Tom Busch

Capital Business Systems Inc
Center For Psychological Services
Central Nebraska Attorneys
CenturyLink

Charter Communications
Christensen, Jeff

City of St. Paul

COR

Crowne Plaza

DAS

Neal Dethlefs

Donscheski, Chad

Dowding, Dowding & Dowding
Eakes Office Solutions

Elan Financial Services
Erickson Law LLC

Frontier

Great Plains Communications
Grossarts Inc

Hall County Dept. of Corrections
Hall County General Fund
Harouff Law PC LLO

Mike Hoff

Hometown Market

Howard County District Court
Howard County Clerk
Howard County Court
Howard Greeley Rural Public Power
Jackson Services Inc

Jim's Champlin Inc

Randy Kauk

Killinger Electric

Reimbursement
Equipment
Service
Reimbursement
Service
Fuel
Cell Allow
Service
Utilities
Supplies
Cell Allow
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Reimbursement
Utilities
Service
Service
Service
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Service
Supplies
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Cell Allow
supplies
Service
Service
Service
Utilities
Service
Fuel
Reimbursement
Service

$1,096.33
$6,600.00
$246.47
$36.55
$31.53
$1,231.98
$30.00
$2,041.14
$1,353.21
$91.14
$30.00
$212.04
$1,329.19
$1,028.96
$965.68
$1,277.23
$38.58
$2,012.06
$3,325.00
$269.90
$1,187.06
$143.60
$31.44
$1,379.15
$1,156.39
$16.86
$1,190.00
$34.19
$56.36
$1,399.00
$867.00
$6,562.50
$710.00
$30.00
$34.93
$63.00
$68.00
$239.00
$119.04
$114.15
$214.65
$32.03
$96.48



Killion, Glen

Klanecky, Brenda
Klinginsmith, Cherri

Kosmicki, Chris

Kozisek, Kenneth

Kulwicki, Ron

Lassen, Randie |

Micofilm Imaging Systems Inc
Mid-American Benefits Inc
Mid-Nebraska Disposal Inc
Midland Area Agency on Aging
Midwest Radar & Equipment
MIPS

NACO

National Tactical Officers Assn
NCTC

Nebraska Assn of County Treasurer
Nebraska State Fire Marshal Agency
Nelson, Michael

Oak Creek Engineering

Paper Tiger Shredding

Paxton, Melissa

Peterson Legal Services
Phonograph-Herald

Platte Valley Commications
Powertech

Professional Development Academy
Reimers, Jack B

RR Donnelley

Bev Sack

Dave Schroeder

Schultz, Rob

Shamberg, Wolf, McDermott &
Depue

Sharman, Trev

Spilinek, Terry

Stanczyk, Melissa

Swanson, Leona

Synowski, Jackie

T O Haas Tire

Tartaglia, Paul J

The Parts Bin Inc

Thomsen, Janet

Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Prior Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Dues/Regist
Supplies
Service
Dues/Regist
Service
Reimbursement
Service
Service
Cell Allow
Service
Service
Equipment
Service
Service
Reimbursement
Service
Prior Service
Cell Allow
Reimbursement

Service
Cell Allow
Reimbursement
Mileage Reimb
Prior Service
Reimbursement
Service
Cell Allow
Supplies
Reimbursment

$3.27
$106.33
$186.55
$31.31
$70.61
$24.83
$2.00
$104.00
$8,025.76
$56.60
$4,152.25
$280.00
$2,765.37
$40.00
$710.00
$85.05
$150.00
$72.00
$19.65
$750.00
$52.00
$30.00
$6,760.00
$535.14
$12,221.58
$274.06
$500.00
$46.44
$122.69
$4.00
$30.00
$166.35

$280.00
$30.00
$53.58
$268.55
$18.00
$62.88
$54.00
$30.00
$122.15
$48.34



TK Elevator Corporation
Valley County Sheriff

Wex Bank

Wilson, Donald

Wysocki, Sean

Xerox Corporation
Agricultural Services Inc
Aurora Co-op Elevator Co
Bess Machining LLC

Black Hills Energy

Bomgaars

Central Nebraska Bobcat
Chemsearch

City of St. Paul

Construction Rental Gl
Filtercare of Nebraska LLC
Garrett Tires & Treads

GB Auto Service Inc

Gl Trailer Inc

Hansen International Truclk
Howard County Withholding
Howard County Medical Center
Howard Greeley Rural Public Power
Hurt, Raynold

Inland Truck Parts & Service
Island Supply Welding Co
Jim's Champlin Inc

John Deere Financial

Loup Central Landfill Assn
Loup Valley Supply

MARC

Medical Enterprises Inc
Michael Todd & Company Inc
Mid-Nebraska Disposal Inc
Midwest Petroleum Equipment
MIPS Inc

Nate's Auto Glass

Nebraska Peterbilt-Ford
Nebraska Truck Center

NMC Enchange LLC

Poss, Larry

Powerplan

S. E. Smith & Sons

Service
Service
Fuel
Prior Service
Cell Allow
Service
Service
Service
Supplies
Utilities
Supplies
Service
Service
Utilities
Service
Supplies
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Utilities
Cell Allow
Service
Service
Fuel
Service
Service
Service
Supplies
Service
Supplies
Service
Supplies
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Cell Allow
Service
Supplies

$306.87
$1,290.00
$1,932.52
$11.00
$30.00
$30.14
$1,447.68
$2,414.86
$1,721.00
$317.69
$1,198.79
$4,883.00
$1,412.95
$385.43
$660.00
$121.15
$2,990.80
$1,159.03
$117.41
$5,666.90
$311.00
$34.00
$192.02
$30.00
$12,468.33
$50.30
$19,157.22
$134.59
$5.60
$11.60
$239.73
$105.00
$1,782.10
$67.70
$2,341.72
$128.03
$355.00
$369.00
$2,937.53
$1,732.68
$30.00
$3,406.61
$58.39



The Parts Bin Inc

Trausch Dynamics

Village of Dannebrog

Howard County Clerk
Rasmussen Mechanical Services

Supplies
supplies
Utilities
Service
Service

$2,162.05
$297.95
$99.47
$24,695.96
$65,082.00



