Timothy J Aitken	Reimbursement	\$1,096.33
American AED	Equipment	\$6,600.00
Anderson Pharmacy	Service	\$246.47
Anderson, Daryl	Reimbursement	\$36.55
AT&T Mobility	Service	\$31.53
Aurora Co-op Elevator Co	Fuel	\$1,231.98
Malike Bear Heels	Cell Allow	\$30.00
BJ'S Garage, LLC	Service	\$2,041.14
Black Hills Energy	Utilities	\$1,353.21
Bomgaars	Supplies	\$91.14
Tom Busch	Cell Allow	\$30.00
Capital Business Systems Inc	Service	\$212.04
Center For Psychological Services	Service	\$1,329.19
Central Nebraska Attorneys	Service	\$1,028.96
CenturyLink	Service	\$965.68
Charter Communications	Service	\$1,277.23
Christensen, Jeff	Reimbursement	\$38.58
City of St. Paul	Utilities	\$2,012.06
COR	Service	\$3,325.00
Crowne Plaza	Service	\$269.90
DAS	Service	\$1,187.06
Neal Dethlefs	Reimbursement	\$143.60
Donscheski, Chad	Reimbursement	\$31.44
Dowding, Dowding & Dowding	Service	\$1,379.15
Eakes Office Solutions	Supplies	\$1,156.39
Elan Financial Services	Service	\$16.86
Erickson Law LLC	Service	\$1,190.00
Frontier	Service	\$34.19
Great Plains Communications	Service	\$56.36
Grossarts Inc	Service	\$1,399.00
Hall County Dept. of Corrections	Service	\$867.00
Hall County General Fund	Service	\$6,562.50
Harouff Law PC LLO	Service	\$710.00
Mike Hoff	Cell Allow	\$30.00
Hometown Market	supplies	\$34.93
Howard County District Court	Service	\$63.00
Howard County Clerk	Service	\$68.00
Howard County Court	Service	\$239.00
Howard Greeley Rural Public Power	Utilities	\$119.04
Jackson Services Inc	Service	\$114.15
Jim's Champlin Inc	Fuel	\$214.65
Randy Kauk	Reimbursement	\$32.03
Killinger Electric	Service	\$96.48

Killion, Glen	Reimbursement	\$3.27
Klanecky, Brenda	Reimbursement	\$106.33
Klinginsmith, Cherri	Reimbursement	\$186.55
Kosmicki, Chris	Reimbursement	\$31.31
Kozisek, Kenneth	Reimbursement	\$70.61
Kulwicki, Ron	Reimbursement	\$24.83
Lassen, Randie I	Prior Service	\$2.00
Micofilm Imaging Systems Inc	Service	\$104.00
Mid-American Benefits Inc	Service	\$8,025.76
Mid-Nebraska Disposal Inc	Service	\$56.60
Midland Area Agency on Aging	Service	\$4,152.25
Midwest Radar & Equipment	Service	\$280.00
MIPS	Service	\$2,765.37
NACO	Dues/Regist	\$40.00
National Tactical Officers Assn	Supplies	\$710.00
NCTC	Service	\$85.05
Nebraska Assn of County Treasurer	Dues/Regist	\$150.00
Nebraska State Fire Marshal Agency	Service	\$72.00
Nelson, Michael	Reimbursement	\$19.65
Oak Creek Engineering	Service	\$750.00
Paper Tiger Shredding	Service	\$52.00
Paxton, Melissa	Cell Allow	\$30.00
Peterson Legal Services	Service	\$6,760.00
Phonograph-Herald	Service	\$535.14
Platte Valley Commications	Equipment	\$12,221.58
Powertech	Service	\$274.06
Professional Development Academy	Service	\$500.00
Reimers, Jack B	Reimbursement	\$46.44
RR Donnelley	Service	\$122.69
Bev Sack	Prior Service	\$4.00
Dave Schroeder	Cell Allow	\$30.00
Schultz, Rob	Reimbursement	\$166.35
Shamberg, Wolf, McDermott &		4222.22
Depue	Service	\$280.00
Sharman, Trev	Cell Allow	\$30.00
Spilinek, Terry	Reimbursement	\$53.58
Stanczyk, Melissa	Mileage Reimb	\$268.55
Swanson, Leona	Prior Service	\$18.00
Synowski, Jackie	Reimbursement	\$62.88
T O Haas Tire	Service	\$54.00
Tartaglia, Paul J	Cell Allow	\$30.00
The Parts Bin Inc	Supplies	\$122.15
Thomsen, Janet	Reimbursment	\$48.34

TK Elevator Corporation	Service	\$306.87
Valley County Sheriff	Service	\$1,290.00
Wex Bank	Fuel	\$1,932.52
Wilson, Donald	Prior Service	\$11.00
Wysocki, Sean	Cell Allow	\$30.00
Xerox Corporation	Service	\$30.14
Agricultural Services Inc	Service	\$1,447.68
Aurora Co-op Elevator Co	Service	\$2,414.86
Bess Machining LLC	Supplies	\$1,721.00
Black Hills Energy	Utilities	\$317.69
Bomgaars	Supplies	\$1,198.79
Central Nebraska Bobcat	Service	\$4,883.00
Chemsearch	Service	\$1,412.95
City of St. Paul	Utilities	\$385.43
Construction Rental GI	Service	\$660.00
Filtercare of Nebraska LLC	Supplies	\$121.15
Garrett Tires & Treads	Service	\$2,990.80
GB Auto Service Inc	Service	\$1,159.03
GI Trailer Inc	Service	\$117.41
Hansen International Truclk	Service	\$5,666.90
Howard County Withholding	Service	\$311.00
Howard County Medical Center	Service	\$34.00
Howard Greeley Rural Public Power	Utilities	\$192.02
Hurt, Raynold	Cell Allow	\$30.00
Inland Truck Parts & Service	Service	\$12,468.33
Island Supply Welding Co	Service	\$50.30
Jim's Champlin Inc	Fuel	\$19,157.22
John Deere Financial	Service	\$134.59
Loup Central Landfill Assn	Service	\$5.60
Loup Valley Supply	Service	\$11.60
MARC	Supplies	\$239.73
Medical Enterprises Inc	Service	\$105.00
Michael Todd & Company Inc	Supplies	\$1,782.10
Mid-Nebraska Disposal Inc	Service	\$67.70
Midwest Petroleum Equipment	Supplies	\$2,341.72
MIPS Inc	Service	\$128.03
Nate's Auto Glass	Service	\$355.00
Nebraska Peterbilt-Ford	Service	\$369.00
Nebraska Truck Center	Service	\$2,937.53
NMC Enchange LLC	Service	\$1,732.68
Poss, Larry	Cell Allow	\$30.00
Powerplan	Service	\$3,406.61
S. E. Smith & Sons	Supplies	\$58.39

The Parts Bin Inc	Supplies	\$2,162.05
Trausch Dynamics	supplies	\$297.95
Village of Dannebrog	Utilities	\$99.47
Howard County Clerk	Service	\$24,695.96
Rasmussen Mechanical Services	Service	\$65,082.00